505151052 10/19/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5197819

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LEFEN TAN	09/11/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WUHAN LEHUIYU TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
Street Address:	treet Address: 4-2, 22F, UNIT 2, BLDG. 6, PHASE 2, GEMDALE GREEN EAST TOWN		
Internal Address:	nternal Address: SHUGUANG VILLAGE, EAST LAKE HIGH-TECH DEVELOPMENT ZONE		
City:	WUHAN, HUBEI		
State/Country:	CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29667177	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 011 852-6078-6956

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BOSA-1835-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	10/19/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047695 FRAME: 0528

505151052

ASSIGN	MENT - Patent A _l	oplication	Docket Number	909A-1835-USDS		
Whereas, the As	signor, comprising the folk	wing named inve	N.W.W.			
ASSIONOR(s) INVENTOR(s)	Lefen Tan	u Tan				
made an inventio	n entitled: <u>Combination</u>	Nut for Antenna				
for which on appl (Selections of the l	cation for Letters Patent (of the United State	X			
X is exec	uted concurrently herewith)				
y is exec	d in the U.S. Palent and	Trademark Office	XX			
as U.S	Patent Application Serial	No.				
A.0121101A20101	Wuhan Lehui	yu Technology C	0., 1.101			
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country)		4-2, 22F, Unit 2, Bldg. 6, Phase 2, Gemdale Green East Town, Shuguang Village, East Lake High-tech Development Zone, Wohan, Hubel				
	CNina					
scknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri including any and Assignor	issigns, the full and exclut for said invention, includi ority based thereon, and a Lall foreign patent rights in	gally bound, herel sive right, little and ng all divisions, co ill Letters Palent, i i this invention co ssignment, sals, i	ry sells, assigns and interest in and to sa interest in and to sa intinuations, and cor including reissues, is responding thereto. igreement or encum	I transfers to Assignes, its id invention, all applications thnuations-in-part thereof, all		
Assignor a legal represent possession, relati thereto, to execu	agrees if shall be legally t ative thereof, to supply all ing to the making and pra-	ound, upon reque information and e dice of said inven patent the inven	st of the Assignee o vidence of which the ion, to testify in any ion in the United Sta	stes of America and foreign		
in witnes	s whereof, this Assignmen	it is executed on t	e day indicated bel	S w		
	Typed or Printed Name		greature.	Dester		
SIGNATURE	Lefon Tan	× 2	for Tan	× 2008 7.1		
	Form Visna	× For	a Vorg			

(805.4-1878-USDSA0833887+1)

PATENT REEL: 047695 FRAME: 0529

RECORDED: 10/19/2018